DESCRIPTION
The EZ Connect Slab Bolster provides a
continuous, strong and stable support for spacing
rebar.
APPLICATION
The EZ Connect Slab Bolster supports rebar to
provide proper concrete cover and can be easily
connected to form multiple lengths of continuous

surface so that the rebar can properly rest on the
surface of the support.
HOW TO ORDER
Specify: (1) quantity, (2) name, (3) gauge, & (4)
size
Example: 2 cartons, PSB Aztec EZ Connect Slab
Bolster, Standard Gauge, 1" cover x 2-1/2' length
ORDERING INFORMATION
Aztec® EZ Connect™ PSB
Rebar Accessories/Supports
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Page 1 of 2 File Date: 1/12/2024
AZTEC® E-Z CONNECT™ SLAB BOLSTER - HEAVY GAUGE
Product Code Description Weight
101100H HVY GAUGE - 3/4" X 2-1/2' 0.077 LB / FT
101101H HVY GAUGE - 1" X 2-1/2' 0.083 LB / FT
101102H HVY GAUGE - 1-1/4" X 2-1/2' 0.096 LB / FT
101103H HVY GAUGE - 1-1/2" X 2-1/2' 0.104 LB / FT
101104H HVY GAUGE - 1-3/4" X 2-1/2' 0.110 LB / FT
101105H HVY GAUGE - 2" X 2-1/2' 0.116 LB / FT
101106H HVY GAUGE - 2-1/4" X 2-1/2' 0.125 LB / FT
101107H HVY GAUGE - 2-1/2" X 2-1/2' 0.129 LB / FT
101108H HVY GAUGE - 2-3/4" X 2-1/2' 0.135 LB / FT
101109H HVY GAUGE - 3" X 2-1/2' 0.141 LB / FT
101110H HVY GAUGE - 3/4" X 5' 0.077 LB / FT
101111H HVY GAUGE - 1" X 5' 0.083 LB / FT
101112H HVY GAUGE - 1-1/4" X 5' 0.096 LB / FT
101113H HVY GAUGE - 1-1/2" X 5' 0.104 LB / FT
101114H HVY GAUGE - 1-3/4" X 5' 0.110 LB / FT
101115H HVY GAUGE - 2" X 5' 0.116 LB / FT
101116H HVY GAUGE - 2-1/4" X 5' 0.125 LB / FT
101117H HVY GAUGE - 2-1/2" X 5' 0.129 LB / FT
101118H HVY GAUGE - 2-3/4" X 5' 0.135 LB / FT
101119H HVY GAUGE - 3" X 5' 0.141 LB / FT
101120H HVY GAUGE - 3/4" X 10' 0.077 LB / FT
101121H HVY GAUGE - 1" X 10' 0.083 LB / FT
101122H HVY GAUGE - 1-1/4" X 10' 0.096 LB / FT
101123H HVY GAUGE - 1-1/2" X 10' 0.104 LB / FT
101124H HVY GAUGE - 1-3/4" X 10' 0.110 LB / FT
101125H HVY GAUGE - 2" X 10' 0.116 LB / FT
101126H HVY GAUGE - 2-1/4" X 10' 0.125 LB / FT
101127H HVY GAUGE - 2-1/2" X 10' 0.129 LB / FT
101128H HVY GAUGE - 2-3/4" X 10' 0.135 LB / FT
101129H HVY GAUGE - 3" X 10' 0.141 LB / FT
MANUFACTURER
Dayton Superior Corporation
1125 Byers Road
Miamisburg, OH 45342
Customer Service: 888-977-9600
Technical Services: 877-266-7732
Website: www.daytonsuperior.com
WARRANTY (ACCESSORIES)
Limited Warranty. Dayton warrants, for a period of 60 days
from the date of shipment (three years from the date of